ZETA 2.3"-Pendant
Spec-grade | Architectural LED Linear Lighting
OKT Zeta series 2.3" linear pendant lighting is a unique linear
series that brings any space to the center stage. These timeless,
streamlined forms blend well with contemporary decors and
modern workplaces. These linear luminaries is available in 2ft,
3ft, 4ft and 8ft, simply provide wide, powerful lighting to any
atmosphere with continuous runs. It can provide smooth uplight

                                    R      Micro Reflector
         T          Deep Regressed
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
Dry Wall (Mount to J-box)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 9/16" and 15/16"Flat Ceiling)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 9/16" Slot Ceiling)
Drop Ceiling Clips (Suitable for 15/16" Slot Ceiling) *
Ceiling Type
    "Z" pattern
10641 S Sam Houston Pkwy W, Suite 100 , Houston, TX 77071
2 / 10
@OKT Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by OKT Lighting. We reserve the right to change
specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com for more.
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@oktlighting.com
Environment Damp rated for ambient operating temperature
of -20°C to +40°C (-4° to+104°F)
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may apply. Some
fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact your sales rep for more information.
Optional Functions
Emergency  Option
Occupancy Sensor (Order Separated)
Built-in LED Emergency Driver Order Separated LED Emergency Driver
Default Settings :Maximum wattage, 4000K and 100% down.
ZETA 2.3"-Pendant
Spec-grade | Architectural LED Linear Lighting
1.6" Round 4.5" Round (Designed for power cable)
5.8" Round With Occupancy Sensor (Power Feed)
1.6" Square 4.5" Square (Designed for power cable)
Canopy
Type:
5 ft white power cord + 5ft aircraft cable
5 ft black power cord + 5ft aircraft cable
12 ft white power cord + 12ft aircraft cable
12 ft black power cord + 12ft aircraft cable
Power Cord Length And Aircraftcable
Joiner
     Rolling Diffuser (42')  "—" pattern
"Y" pattern
                    "X" pattern
"T" pattern
    "L" pattern   "V" pattern *
Finish:      White  Black
Feb 22th, 2024
Order Separated LED emergency driver
Optional 8w or 25w high voltage LED
emergency driver can be provided if you
need and do it wiring in field. For more
info or spec sheet please visit our,
website or contact sales.
We can provide a factory-installed integrated sensor system for multi-level control based on motion
and/or daylight contribution with BRI810-B-D level & daylight harvest microwave sensor from
SHARKWARD. For more info or spec sheet  please contact sales.,
Occupancy Sensor
Built-in LED emergency driver
OKT Lighting offers the LED luminaire with built-in 8w LED emergency driver to provide critical
illumination when normal power fails for any reason. It can save your labor cost with simple wiring.
Specification For LED Emergency Driver
Input Current
Standby Power
Battery
Recharge
Certificate
Operating Temp
Input Power
Input Voltage
Emergency Operation
70 mA (Max)
3.2 Watts (Max)
0 �to�50℃ ℃
Lithium
110-277VAC, 50-60Hz
＜0.4W
≥90 Minutes